
①知　円　別　　線 セ セ キ 1.2 21.5

②知　円　別　　線 相 泊 2.7 24.2

羅 臼 営 業 所 0.0 0.0 ①知円別線

羅 臼 診 療 所 前 0.3 0.3

富 士 見 町 0.3 0.6

漁 業 組 合 前 0.3 0.9 ②知円別線

洞 く つ 前 0.9 1.8

チ ト ラ イ 0.5 2.3

ガ ゼ 岩 0.7 3.0

随 道 口 0.5 3.5

海 岸 町 第 一 0.5 4.0

海 岸 町 第 二 0.5 4.5

神 社 前 0.7 5.2

海 岸 町 中 央 0.8 6.0

南 橋 詰 0.6 6.6

サ シ ル イ 0.4 7.0

サ シ ル イ 中 央 0.4 7.4

天 狗 岩 1.0 8.4

サ ク ホ ク 橋 詰 0.4 8.8

モ セ カ ル 別 中 央 1.5 10.3

岬 町 橋 詰 1.4 11.7

岬 町 漁 港 前 0.4 12.1

コミュニティセンター前 0.4 12.5

建 根 別 橋 詰 0.5 13.0

建 根 別 中 央 0.5 13.5

岩 見 橋 詰 0.4 13.9

建 根 別 0.5 14.4

き り り 別 0.9 15.3

る さ 川 0.9 16.2

昆 布 浜 1.0 17.2

熊 岩 1.1 18.3

ト ッ カ リ ム イ 2.0 20.3

累計粁

13.9km
羅臼営業所～岩見橋詰

24.2km
羅臼営業所～相泊

区間粁


